

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd original Bill				
N/W:-	Madhepur Majid to				
	PMHSY Road Ramase				
	Bethani.				
Agency:-	Gautam Kumar Yadav				
	Nargachia, Bhagalpur				
Date of Agreement	28-04-20				
Agreement No-	06 SPD/20-21				
① Construction of embankment					
with approved material					

Earth work calculation					
CH	Dist.	Area (M ²)	Area (M ²)		Qty
0	0	1.55	0.0		0.00
50	50	1.45	1.50		75.00
100	50	1.65	1.55		77.50
150	50	1.85	1.75		87.50
200	50	1.75	1.80		90.00
250	50	1.89	1.79		89.50
300	50	1.45	1.64		82.00
350	50	1.65	1.55		77.50
400	50	1.82	1.735		86.75
450	50	1.75	1.785		89.25
500	50	2.675	2.27		110.63
550	50	2.36	2.52		125.88
(Continuation)					991.504 ^g

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abandonment of Coz					
1) Providing and fixing logs of MH & Sy Project					
2.00 Nos Qty wide TMB P-5					
2.00 Nos Qty wide TMB P-12					
4.00 Nos @ Rs. 9039.13/ Nos. 36157.00					
2) Providing and fixing of working bench mark					
Qty wide TMB P-5					
1.120 Km @ Rs. 30032.86/km 33637.00					
3) Clearing and grubbing swam land					
Qty wide TMB P-5					
0.39 Ha @ Rs. 49464.05/Ha 19291.00					
4) Construction of embankment with approved material -					
lead - 1000 M					
Qty wide TMB P-7					
150.92 m ³ @ Rs. 179.03/m ³ 27019.00					
5) Construction of embankment with approved material					
lead 100 M					
Qty wide TMB P-9					
100.61 m ³ @ Rs. 131.62/m ³ 13242.00					
Rs. 129346.0					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F. R.	129,346.00
⑥ construction of sub-grade					
Qty wide THB P-10					
843.93 M ³ @ R. 180.83 / M ³ R					152608.00
⑦ construction of sub-grade and shrub					
Qty wide THB P-5					
982.80 M ³ @ R. 180.83 / M ³ R					177,720.00
⑧ construction of granular sub-base					
Qty wide THB P-5					
343.44 M ³ @ R. 15 20.30 / M ³ R					52232.00
⑨ Providing and laying spreading WBM Gr-3					
Qty wide THB P-6					
318.15 M ³ @ R. 210 3.88 / M ³ R					669349.00
⑩ Providing and applying prime coat					
Qty wide THB P-10					
1590.00 M ² @ R. 42.87 / M ² R					68163.00
⑪ Providing and applying Tack coat					
Qty wide THB P-10					
1590.00 M ² @ R. 14.50 / M ² R					23055.00
					R 17,42,373.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F R	1742373.00
(12) Providing and Laying					
(M.S.S) Mm seal surface					
Qty wide THB P-10					
1590.00 M ² @ R. 174.79 / M ² R					277,916.00
(13) Construction of granular					
sub-base					
Qty wide THB P-3					
265.13 M ³ @ R. 1520.30 / M ³ R					403077.00
(14) Construction of unreinforced					
Cement concrete pavement					
Qty wide THB P-6					
424.20 M ³ @ R. 5421.62 / M ³ R					2299851.00
(15) Laying brick soling on					
prepared subgrade.					
Qty wide THB P-10					
685.00 M ² @ R. 501.95 / M ² R					343836.00
(16) Providing and Laying					
RCC 300 mm dia pipe.					
Qty wide THB P-11					
30.00 M @ R. 1543.94 / M R					46318.00
(17) Providing 1cm stone					
Qty wide THB P-11					
2 Nos @ R. 1888.07 / No R					3776.00
					/
				R.	51,17,147.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs.	51,17,147.00
18) 19) Providing 200 mm					
stone					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
5 Nos. @ Rs. 558.80 / Nos.					2794.00
19) 21) Providing 600 mm					
equilateral triangle					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 3365.86 / Nos.					13463.00
20) 22) Providing 600 mm					
circular					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 4591.53 / Nos.					13775.00
21) 23) Providing 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 6492.76 / Nos.					25971.00
22) 24) Providing 600 mm x					
450 mm rectangular					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 4466.07 / Nos.					13398.00
23) 26) Providing Road marking					
on BT					
Qty wide TMB P- (II)					
84.00 m ² @ Rs. 734.89 / m ²					61731.00
					Rs. 52,48,279.1

(Continuation)

17

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R.	52,482.79.00
24) 27) Providing Road marking on CC					
Qty vide TMB P-11)					
141.00 M ² Limit to 140.00 M ²					
@ Rs. 834.11 / M ² R.					116,775.00
25) 28) Providing planting of tree.					
Qty vide TMB P-11)					
4 Nos @ Rs. 818.70 / Nos R.					35204.00
26) 29) Providing and erecting directional board -					
Qty vide TMB P-11)					
4 Nos @ Rs. 1150.16 / Nos R.					46241.00
				R.	5446499.00
Add 12% GST R.					653580.00
Add 1% L.C. R.					54465.00
				R.	6154544.00
Less below 10% R.					615454.00
				R.	5539090.00
Less Previous Payment (-) R.					4213568.00
				R.	1325522.00
For J.E. 28/01/21					
Construction work has been completed as per specification. Maintenance work is continued.					
For J.E. 28/01/21					